BILANS ROBOT ZIEMNYCH - Dr 006
Pikieta | Pow. wykopu | Pow. nasypu | 0b). wykopu | 0b). nasypu | Calk. obj. wykopu | Catk. obj. nasypu | 0bj. netto
2+625.00 1.98 0.23 34.15 24.65 542.17 1147.02 -604.85
2+650.00 0.75 0.00 34.11 2.69 576.28 1149.91 -573.63
2+675.00 4.88 0.14 7029 1.69 646.57 1151.61 -505.04
2+700.00 3.37 0.13 103.06 .36 749.62 1154.97 —405.34
2+725.00 0.00 1.84 42.10 24.64 791.72 1179.61 -387.89
2+750.00 0.64 0.98 7.95 35.19 799.67 1214.80 -415.13
24775.00 0.57 2.26 15.11 40.42 814.78 1255.22 —440.44
2+800.00 o0.14 2.44 8.90 58.72 823.68 1313.94 -490.26
2+825.00 0.25 1.50 4.81 49.30 828.49 1363.23 -534.74
2+850.00 0.38 1.94 776 43.09 836.25 1406.32 -570.07
2+875.00 0.64 1.64 12.68 44.78 848.93 1451.10 -602.17
2+900.00 0.37 2.07 12.62 46.34 861.55 1497.44 -635.89
2+925.00 0.32 2.30 8.64 54.63 870.19 1552.07 -681.88
2+950.00 0.24 1.25 6.96 44.44 877.16 1596.51 -719.35
2+975.00 0.42 1.70 8.23 J36.88 885.38 1633.39 -748.01
3+000.00 0.70 3.71 14.00 67.58 899.39 1700.97 -801.58
3+025.00 0.89 2.68 19.87 79.89 919.26 1780.86 -861.60
3+050.00 1.53 0.53 30.33 40.20 949.59 1821.07 -871.48
3+075.00 0.00 0.64 19.19 14.67 968.77 1835.74 -866.97
3+095.00 o015 0.66 1.52 13.03 970.30 1848.76 -878.47
3+125.00 4.20 0.21 65.31 13.14 1035.60 1661.91 -826.30
3+150.00 0.29 0.43 56.16 799 1091.76 1869.90 -778.13
3+175.00 0.00 .10 4.64 6.62 1095.40 1876.52 -781.12
3+200.00 0.07 145 0.85 19.41 1096.25 1895.93 -799.68
3+225.00 0.66 0.06 9.17 18.91 1105.36 1914.84 -809.48
3+250.00 1.89 0.06 31.89 1.61 1137.25 1916.45 -779.19
3+275.00 1.25 0.14 39.19 2.49 1176.44 1918.94 -742.50
3+300.00 0.20 0.87 18.02 12.60 1194.47 1931.54 -737.08
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